
tým	A	-doběh tým	A	-výběh místo: km	do: km	celk.: poznámka: rychlost	
min/km

08:50 Nová	Bystřice 0 CEREMONIE	45min
09:05 09:15 Alběř 1,9 1,9 mírový	strom	10	min 6
09:35 09:35 Klášter	I 3,1 5 6
09:40 09:40 Klášter	II 1,3 6,3 6
10:00 10:00 Pomezí 4,1 10,4 6
10:05 10:20 Landštejn	-	hrad 0,8 11,2 prohlídka	15min 6
10:40 11:25 Staré	Město	pod	Landštejnem 3,3 14,5 CEREMONIE	45min 6
11:50 11:50 Stálkov 3,8 18,3 6
12:20 13:10 Slavonice 6,2 24,5 CEREMONIE	50min 6
13:50 13:50 Staré	Hobzí 8,1 32,6 6
14:05 14:05 Vnoronice 2,9 35,5 6
14:25 14:25 Hradišťko 3 38,5 auta	jedou	jinudy 6
14:40 15:25 Dačice 2,5 41 CEREMONIE	45min 6
15:50 16:00 Kostelní	Vydří 3,5 44,5 klášter	-	10min 6
16:25 16:25 Zadní	Vydří 3,8 48,3 6
16:35 16:35 Kostelní	Myslová 1,8 50,1 6
17:00 Telč 4,7 54,8 ubytování 6

Peace	Run	2017	-	časový	rozpis
datum:	úterý	13.	června
trasa:	Nová	Bystřice	-	Telč


